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0

3

21

Onwaar

0
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3
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24
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0

3
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Onwaar

0
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0

3
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0
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0

3

25

Onwaar

0
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27
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0

3

26

Onwaar

0

Beroep4
Tiende_Penning_1561
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Waar

Tekst
-1
Waar
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Variabele lengte
Algemeen
Onwaar
28
Standaard
0
Onwaar
Tekstvak
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0

3
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Onwaar

0
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Tiende_Penning_1561
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-1
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Onwaar
29
Standaard
0
Onwaar
Tekstvak
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0

3

28

Onwaar

0

Aantal
Tiende_Penning_1561
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Waar

Aantal velden

1
Onwaar
567
Onwaar
Onwaar
Eig_ID
Onwaar
Onwaar
Onwaar

Oplopend

1
Onwaar
2785
Onwaar
Onwaar
PrimaryKey
Waar
Waar
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